Resultatlista Friidrottstavling Vildmannavallen Umea

Datum:
Vider:
Tavlingsl:
Arrangor:

Hojd P15
Hojd P17
Hjd M70
Hojd M75

Liangd P15
Langd P17
Liangd M35
Liangd M70

Kula P17
Kula M
Kula M35
Kula M70
Kula M75

Diskus P15
Diskus P17
Diskus M

5 maj 2008, k1 10:00-14:00

Sol + 17 grader.
Fredrik Bjorklund
IFK Umed

1.Erik Olofsson-93
1.John Selberg-90
1.Douglas Ericsson-35
1.Bengt Eklund-33

1.Erik Olofsson-93
1.John Selberg-90
1.Thomas Bjorklund-70
1.Bengt Eklund-33

1.John Selberg-90
1.John Selberg-90
1.Thomas Bjorklund-70
1.Douglas Ericsson-35
1. Bengt Eklund-33

1.Erik Olofsson-93
1.John Selberg-90
1.Christer Sarin-78

Diskus M35 1.Fredrik Bjorklund-73
Diskus M70 1.Douglas Ericsson-35
Diskus M75 1.Bengt Eklund-33

Slagga P17

1.John Selberg-93

Slagga M70 1.Douglas Ericsson-35
Slagga M75 1.Bengt Eklund-33

Spjut P15
Spjut M80

1.Erik Olofsson-93
1.Bengt Eklund-33

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Skellefted AIK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK

Resultat

1.35
1,25
0.80
1.10

4.42
3.92
3.76
2.71

10.90
9.80
7.54
6.76
9.16

29.88
34.25
42.49
29.32
18.90
24.14

24.68
18.90
22.15

52.84
19.51

vikt

(6kg)
(7.26kg)
(7.26kg)
(4ke)
(4kg)

(lkg)
(1.75kg)
(2kg)
(2kg)
(kg)
(Tkg)

(6kg)
(4kg)
(4kg)

(600g)
(500g)



